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	CLUB
	OFFICIALS

	AIT
	Secretary
	Nigel Perry
Mobile: 07960 658603
Email: nigelperry386@gmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Mark Staple
Mobile: 07725 105953
Email: m_staple@hotmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Stuart Fisher
Mobile: 07950 460398
Email: stu.fisher831@icloud.com

	
	Club Captain
	James Hallett
Mobile: 07540 324744
Email: jamezhallett@hotmail.co.uk

	Angel Centre
	Secretary
	Steve Payne
Mobile: 07599 175525
Email: angelcentrebc@outlook.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Amy Ah-Kine
Mobile: 07799 694368
Email: amylimch@gmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Mark Van Den Berg
Mobile: 07939 586663
Email: markjvandenberg@hotmail.com

	
	Club Captain
	 

	Bramblewood
	Secretary
		bramblewoodbc@gmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Lee Tandy
Mobile: 07879 998304
Email: lee280787@hotmail.com or bramblewoodbc@gmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Lee Tandy
Mobile: 07879 998304
Email: lee280787@hotmail.com or bramblewoodbc@gmail.com

	
	Club Captain
	 

	Cranbrook
	Secretary
	Christa Moule
Mobile: 07813 752609
Email: cranbrookbc2024@gmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	As Secretary

	
	Chairperson
	Simon Storer
Mobile: 07702 862257
Email: simonwstorer@btinternet.com

	
	Club Captain
	 

	 
	 
	

	Felbridge
	Secretary
	Pamela Lewis
Landline: 01293 786780
Email: pamela@pamelalewis.plus.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Angela Parkinson
Mobile: 07790 751531
Email: angelaeida@btinternet.com

	
	Chairperson
	David Eves
Mobile: 07876 331752
Landline: 01293 529986
Email: david.eves@ambx.com

	
	Club Captain
	 

	Hildenborough
	Secretary
	Darrel Linehan-Dumont
Mobile: 07479 609204
Landline: 01474 390393
Email: membership@hbcbadminton.co.uk

	
	Match Secretary
	Stephanie Chapman
Mobile: 07811 218130
Landline: 01892 837885
Email: stephaniejane65@hotmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Jeremy Barnard
Mobile: 07534 280270
Landline: 01732 834241
Email: thechair@hbcbadminton.co.uk

	
	Club Captain
	 

	Langton Green
	Secretary
	Irene Campbell
Mobile: 07979 367505
Landline: 01892 534376
Email: irenecampbell48@hotmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	As Secretary

	
	Chairperson
	Gerry Goldsmith
Mobile: 07854 025303
Landline: 01892 862674
Email: gerrygolds@gmail.com

	
	Club Captain
	 

	Sevenoaks
	Secretary
	Peter Dyer
Mobile: 07717 822939
Landline: 01732 882005
Email: peter.dyer@mac.com

	
	Match Secretary
	As Secretary

	
	Chairperson
	 

	
	Club Captain
	(withheld)

	Shuttlers Academy
	Secretary
	Ganesh Sai
Mobile: 07534 319951
Email: shuttlers.academy.twbl@gmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Herbert Fernando
Mobile 1: 07474 835763
Mobile 2: 07850 710019
Email: shuttlers.academy.twbl@gmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Prasad Polukonda
Mobile: 07841 292832
Email: shuttlers.academy.twbl@gmail.com

	
	Club Captain
	Ganesh Sai
Mobile: 07534 319951
Email: shuttlers.academy.twbl@gmail.com

	 
	 
	

	St. John's
	Secretary
	Matthew Fenner
Mobile: 07941 882484
Email: matthew.fenner2468@gmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Andrew Martin
Mobile: 07860 235560
Email: andrew_martin58@hotmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Jonathan Hooker
Mobile: 07850 085833
Email: hooker.jonathan@gmail.com

	
	Club Captain
	Dan Shoebridge
Mobile: 07587 404106
Email: danshoebridge@ymail.com

	Trident
	Secretary
	Helen Saunders
Mobile: 07507 851722
Email: clubsecretary@tridentbadminton.uk

	
	Match Secretary
	Rebecca Saunders
Mobile: 07425 409693
Email: matchsecretary@tridentbadminton.uk

	
	Chairperson
	Kevin Smith
Mobile: 07875 214698
Email: kjsdevelopments@live.com

	
	Club Captain
	Jonathan Tsoi
Mobile: 07401 407278
Email: jonathan.jt.tsoi@gmail.com

	Wadhurst
	Secretary
	Claire Donegan
Mobile: 07740 698646
Email: clairem1954@hotmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	(withheld)

	
	Chairperson
	Adrian Wilkinson
Mobile: 07515 382700
Email: adrian@quinnsadmin.co.uk

	
	Club Captain
	 

	Westborough
	Secretary
	Ann Wellington
Mobile: 07910 638054
Email: annlwellington@gmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Julie Kempson
Mobile: 07929 843855
Email: julie@ngeru.com

	
	Chairperson
	Malcolm Lowrey
Mobile: 07554 011388
Email: malcolm.lowrey@googlemail.com

	
	Club Captain
		 	



